s
et ey
PRt
i

Prawn Crackers

.
i
.




28
29
30
31
32
33
34

35
36
37
38
39
40
4]
42

43

44

Appetisers

Mixed Hors d'oeuvres for 2 (Mini Spring Rolls, Prawn on

Toast, Seaweed & Barbecue Ribs) £10.00

Vegetable Hors d'oeuvres (2) (Breaded Mushroom,
Tempura Aubergine, Mini Vegetable Spring Roll, Tofu £8.50
Sesame on Toast) with Sweet & Sour Sauce (V)

Grilled Pork Dumplings (4) £4.80
Vegetarian Dumplings (4) (V) £4.10
Salt & Peppercorn Spare Ribs s~ £7.00
Salt & Peppercorn Chicken Wings (4) #» £7.00
Salt & Peppercorn Shredded Chicken 4~ £6.50
Salt & Peppercorn King Prawns (8) s £7.50
Salt & Peppercorn Crispy Tofu (V) 4 £4.50
Shredded Smoked Chicken £6.40
Satay Chicken Skewers (4) » £7.00
Satay Prawn Skewers (4) » £7.80
Satay Tofu Skewers (4) (V) » £6.30
Seaweed (with Dried Fish Topping) £4.50
Seaweed (No Topping) (V) £4.20
Prawn on Toast (6) £6.50
Vegetarian Sesame Toast (6) (V) £6.00
Mini Vegetarian Spring Rolls (6) (V) £3.00
Meaty Large Spring Roll £2.70
Duck Spring Rolls (2) £4.80
Barbecue Spare Ribs £6.80
Spare Ribs in Peking Sauce £6.80
Tempura King Prawn (each) £1.60
Deep Fried Butterfly King Prawns (8) £7.50
Prawn Crackers £2.30

Crispy Aromatic Duck 1/4 £10.00

Crispy Aromatic Duck 1/2 £18.50

Soup
Chicken & Sweet Corn Soup £3.00
Chicken Noodle Soup £3.00
Chicken Mushroom Soup £3.00
Hot & Sour Soup +~ £3.60
Vegetarian Hot & Sour Soup (V) £3.40
Mixed Vegetable Soup (V) £2.90
Egg & Sweet Corn Soup (V) £2.90

Sweet & Sour Dishes

Sweet & Sour Chicken Balls (10) £6.60
Sweet & Sour Chicken Slices £6.80
Sweet & Sour Pork Balls (10) £6.00

Sweet & Sour King Prawn Balls (10) £7.50

Sweet & Sour Mixed Balls (4 Chicken, 4 Pork, 4 Prawn) £8.20

Sweet & Sour Chicken Hong Kong Style £6.90
Sweet & Sour Pork Hong Kong Style £6.30
Sweet & Sour King Prawn Hong Kong Style £7.80

Curry Dishes ~

Chicken Curry £6.00
Beef Curry £6.30
Pork Curry £5.80

Ispiy @ Vegetarian (V) @ Vegan (VE) \\\ ,

46
47
48
49

50
51
52
53

54

55

56
57
58
59
60
61

62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71

72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
8l

82
83
84
85
86

87
88
89
90

King Prawn Curry
Special Curry (Prawn, Chicken, Pork)
Mushroom Curry (V)
Mixed Vegetable Curry (V)

Chop Suey
Chicken Chop Suey
Beef Chop Suey
Roast Pork Chop Suey
King Prawn Chop Suey

House Chop Suey (Chicken, Beef, Roast Pork, King Prawn &
Fried EQQ)

Mixed Vegetable Chop Suey (V)

Poultry Dishes (Chicken & Duck)
Chicken with Cashew Nuts
Chicken & Cashew Nuts in Yellow Bean Sauce
Chicken with Pineapple
Chicken with Mushrooms
Chicken with Mixed Vegetables
Chicken with Ginger & Spring Onions
Chilli Chicken with Spring Onions ~
Lemon Chicken
Chicken with Green Peppers in Black Bean Sauce “
Chicken with Vegetables in Satay Sauce ~
Kung Pao Chicken 4~
Grilled Chicken Breast Chinese Style
Cantonese Roast Duck
Duck with Pineapple
Crispy Duck in Orange Sauce

Duck with Green Peppers in Black Bean Sauce #

Meat Dishes (Beef & Pork)
Sliced Beef with Mushrooms
Sliced Beef with Mixed Vegetables
Sliced Beef with Onions
Sliced Beef with Tomatoes
Sliced Beef with Green Peppers in Black Bean Sauce
Sliced Beef in Black Pepper Sauce
Deep Fried Shredded Beef
Sliced Pork with Mushrooms
Pork with Green Peppers in Black Bean Sauce ~

Sliced Barbecue Roast Pork (Char Sui)

Seafood Dishes
King Prawn with Cashew Nuts
King Prawn with Mixed Vegetables
Kung Pao King Prawn »»
King Prawn with Green Peppers in Black Bean Sauce »

King Prawn & Cashew Nuts in Yellow Bean Sauce

Foo Yung Dishes [ Omelette
Chicken Foo Yung
King Prawn Foo Yung
Special Foo Yung

Mushroom Foo Yung (V)

£7.30
£7.20
£65.50
£5.50

£5.80
£6.00
£65.50
£6.80

£7.20

£5.50

£6.80
£6.80
£6.20
£6.20
£6.20
£6.20
£6.20
£6.60
£6.60
£6.60
£6.60
£6.80
£7.60
£7.30
£7.80
£7.60

£6.50
£6.50
£6.50
£6.50
£6.50
£6.40
£6.90
£65.90
£5.90
£6.10

£7.80
£7.50
£7.00
£7.90
£7.90

£5.40
£6.80
£6.50
£4.50

91
92
93
94

95
96
97
98
<)

100

101
102
103
104
105

106
107
108
109
110
m
112
113
114
115
116
17
118

119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127

128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135

Plain Foo Yung (V)
\\\ Chicken Omelette
Py, Prawn Omelette
- Mushroom Omelette (V)

Vegetarian Dishes

Mixed Vegetables in Satay Sauce (V) »

£4.00
£5.40
£6.80
£4.50

£6.80

Mixed Vegetables with Green Peppers in Black Bean Sauce (V) » £5.80

Mixed Vegetables with Sweet & Sour Sauce (V)
Stir Fried Mushrooms (V)
Stir Fried Broccoli in Oyster Sauce (V) (or in Soy Sauce)

Stir Fried Chinese Leaf in Oyster Sauce (V) (or in Soy
Sauce)

Chinese Tomato & Egg Stir Fry (V)
Kung Pao Mixed Vegetables (V) #~
Sweet & Sour Crispy Tofu (V)
Stir Fried Bean Sprouts (V)

Crispy Tofu with Green Peppers in Black Bean Sauce (V) 4

Rice Dishes
Special Fried Rice
Chicken Fried Rice

Roast Pork Fried Rice
King Prawn Fried Rice
Roast Duck Fried Rice
Singapore Fried Rice ~
Egg Fried Rice (V)
Plain Boiled Rice (V)

Vegetarian Fried Rice (V)

Mushroom Fried Rice (V)
Pineapple Fried Rice (V)
Singapore Vegetarian Fried Rice (V) »

Garlic Fried Rice (V)

Chow Mein (Egg Noodles) & Vermicelli Noodles
Singapore Vermicelli Noodles »
Chicken Chow Mein
Beef Chow Mein
Roast Pork Chow Mein
King Prawn Chow Mein
Roast Duck Chow Mein
Chow Mein with Garlic (V)
Chow Mein with Bean Sprouts (V)
Plain Chow Mein (V)

Side Dishes
Sweet & Sour Sauce (V)
Curry Sauce (V) »
Barbecue Sauce (V)
Satay Sauce (V) »
Hoisin Sauce (V)
Regular Chips (V)
Large Chips (V)
Salt & Peppercorn Chips (V) s~

Happy to cater dishes to dietary/allergy requirements. Just ask!

£5.80
£6.50
£6.00

£6.00

£5.80
£6.80
£6.00
£5.50
£6.00

£5.20
£4.80
£4.80
£6.40
£6.20
£5.20
£3.30
£2.90
£4.30
£4.30
£4.40
£4.40
£4.30

£6.80
£5.40
£5.60
£56.40
£6.80
£6.60
£4.60
£4.40
£4.00

£2.50
£2.50
£2.50
£2.80
£2.80
£2.60
£3.20
£3.00

136

137

138

139

140

141

142

143

144

145

146

147

148
149
150
151
152

153
154

155

156

157
158

Viethamese Menu

Go6i Cudn / Ssummer Rolls (2) - Rice Paper Filled with Lettuce, Mint,
Vermicelli Noodles, served with SOYBEAN PEANUT Sauce :

A.Pork £5.00 B. Prawn £6.00 C. Pork & Prawn £6.50

D. Bi Cuén - Shredded Pork & Pork Skin £5.00 E.Vegan (VE) £4.50

Cha gio [ Vietnamese Crispy Spring Rolls - Served with Lettuce &
Vietnamese Dipping Sauce (2)

A. With Meat £5.50 B. Vegetarian (V) £4.50

Goi Ga Bap Cai - Authentic Vietnhamese Chicken Salad
(shredded Chicken with Crunchy Cabbage, Fresh Herbs &  £6.80
Tangy Spicy Dressing) #

Go6i Tom Ngo Sen - King Prawns with Crunchy Lotus Stem
Salad
£8.00
A. with Tangy Spicy Sauce » B. with Non-Spicy Sauce

Gdi Su Hao Chay - Classic Vegetarian Viethamese £6.00
Kohlrabi Salad (Crunchy, Tangy, qn}d a Hint of Spice) (VE) '
Nem Nuéng - Viethamese Grilled Pork Skewers served with

. o £6.50
Lettuce, Herb to Wrap & Viethamese Dipping Sauce

Chao Tom - Grilled King Prawn on Sugarcane Sticks
(served with Lettuce, Fresh Mint & Vietnamese Dipping £8.50
Sauce

Banh Xeéo - Savoury Viethamese Egg Pancakes Pork &
Prawn (served with Lettuce, Herbs to wrap & Viethamese  £7.65
Dipping Sauce)

Bln is Vermicelli rice noodles served with fresh herbs,
lettuce, beansprouts dressed in Viethamese fish sauce
topped with shredded carrots, peanuts & your choice
of meat.

BUn Cha Gio - Crispy Spring Rolls with Vermicelli Noodles  £7.00
Ban Thit Nwéng - Chargrilled Pork with Vermicelli Noodles  £8.50

Bin Nem Nuéng - Grilled Cured Pork with Vermicelli Noodles  £8.50

Bln Chao Téom - Grilled King Prawns on Sugarcane Sticks

with Vermicelli Noodles £10.50
Ph¢& - is a Viethamese soup dish consisting of 12 hour
bone pork & beef bone broth, rice noodles, herbs, and

meat. Vietham's national dish.

Phé& Ga - Chicken £9.50

Ph& Bo6 Tai - Thinly Sliced Beef £10.50

Ph& Nam Chin - Tender Sliced Beef Brisket £10.50

Ph& Bo Vién - Beef Balls £9.00

Phé& Pac Biét - Thinly Sliced Beef, Chicken & Beef Balls £11.00

Bun Hue - Arich and spicy soup with deep layers of
flavour. Topped with lots of fresh herbs. Originated from
Hue - Vietham Ancient Capital s/~

BUn BO Hué - Thinly Sliced Beef, Pork, Prawn £10.50
B{n Tom Hué - King Prawns £11.50
cOM (Rice)

Com Ga Roti - Braised Coconut Chicken Thighs Garnished

with Cucumber & Cos Lettuce £9.50
Com Suon Nudng - Chargrilled Pork Chops, Garnished £1050
with Cucumber, Pickles & Classic Viethamese Fish Sauce
Desserts
Banana Fritters (V) £3.20
Apple Fritters (V) £3.20



