PEARL RIVER

Chinese & Vietnamese Takeaway

3 CAVENDISH RD, READING RG4 8XU PEARLRIVERTAKEAWAY.COM

0118 947 3288

MONDAY

CLOSED

TUESDAY - THURSDAY

17:00 - 21:30

FRIDAY - SATURDAY

17:00 - 23:00

SUNDAY & BANK HOLIDAYS 18:00 - 22:00

Free Prawn Crackers for orders over £22.50 Free Prawn Crackers & Mini Spring Rolls for orders over £35.00

Free Prawn Crackers, Mini Spring Rolls & Bottle of Soft Drink for orders over £45.00

Delivery: £1.30 for up to one mile then 80p add-on every one



Part		Appetisers								Vietnamese Menu
	,	Mixed Hors d'oeuvres for 2 (Mini Spring Rolls, Prawn on	010.00	46	King Prawn Curry	£7.30	91	Plain Foo Yung (V)	£4.00	
Part	I	· · ·	£10.00	47	Special Curry (Prawn, Chicken, Pork)	£7.20	92	Chicken Omelette	£5.40	•
				48	Mushroom Curry (V)	£5.50	93	Prawn Omelette	£6.80	136
	2		£8.50	49	Mixed Vegetable Curry (V)	£5.50	94	Mushroom Omelette (V)	£4.50	A. POIR £5.00 B. Prawn £6.00 C. Poir & Prawn £6.50
Page	3		£4.80		Chop Suey			Vegetarian Dishes		D . Bì Cuốn - Shredded Pork & Pork Skin £5.00 E. Vegan (VE) £4.50
Set	4			50	Chicken Chop Suey	£5.80	95	•	£5.80	
Self-Supposed Property (1)	5			51	Beef Chop Suey	£6.00		•		137 Viethamese Dipping Sauce (2)
Section Sec	6			52	Roast Pork Chop Suey	£5.50				A. With Meat £5.50 B. Vegetarian (V) £4.50
Second Content of Second Content Seco	7	• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •		53	King Prawn Chop Suey	£6.80				Gởi Gà Bắp Cải - Authentic Vietnamese Chicken Salad
Part	8	• •		54	·	£7.20		• •		,
Secretary Secr	9				30 ,			Stir Fried Chinese Leaf in Ovster Squae (V) (or in Sov		
Compress of the Compress Com	10	Shredded Smoked Chicken	£6.40	55	Mixed Vegetable Chop Suey (V)	£5.50	100		£6.00	Calad '
	11	Satay Chicken Skewers (4) 🥒	£7.00		Poultry Dishes (Chicken & Duck)		101	Chinese Tomato & Egg Stir Fry (V)	£5.80	A. with Tangy Spicy Sauce 🥒 B. with Non-Spicy Sauce
Secure Contract	12	Satay Prawn Skewers (4) 🥒	£7.80	56	Chicken with Cashew Nuts	£6.80	102	Kung Pao Mixed Vegetables (V) 🧈	£5.80	Gổi Su Hào Chay - Classic Vegetarian Vietnamese
Contract	13	Satay Tofu Skewers (4) (V) 🌶	£6.30	57	Chicken & Cashew Nuts in Yellow Bean Sauce	£6.80	103	Sweet & Sour Crispy Tofu (V)	£6.00	Kohlrabi Salad (Crunchy, Tangy, and a Hint of Spice) (VE)
Second (monitoring)	14	Seaweed (with Dried Fish Topping)	£4.50	58	Chicken with Pineapple	£6.20	104	Stir Fried Bean Sprouts (V)	£5.50	Nem Nướng - Vietnamese Grilled Pork Skewers served with
Proposition	15	Seaweed (No Topping) (V)	£4.20	59	Chicken with Mushrooms	£6.20	105	Crispy Tofu with Green Peppers in Black Bean Sauce (V) 🥒	£6.00	
Part Company	16	Prawn on Toast (6)	£6.50	60	Chicken with Mixed Vegetables	£6.20		Rice Dishes		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
Manual Processing Strate (0) (1) East (1) Collection of this process of this process of this process of this process of the process of this process of this process of this process of the process of this process of th	17	Vegetarian Sesame Toast (6) (V)	£6.00	61	Chicken with Ginger & Spring Onions	£6.20	106		£5.20	11 0
Mode Mode Series Mode Series Mode Series Mode Series Se	18	Mini Vegetarian Spring Rolls (6) (V)	£3.00	62	Chilli Chicken with Spring Onions	£6.20		'		
Discontance Spane Home 100	19	Meaty Large Spring Roll	£2.70	63	Lemon Chicken	£6.60				
Despite Name Pelling Source 6,30 06 Checker with Verglambins Internet Source Fill 10 10 10 10 10 10 10	20	Duck Spring Rolls (2)	£4.80	64	Chicken with Green Peppers in Black Bean Sauce 🧸	£6.60				
Signe a Roan Feering Souce Case See See Kung Foo Chicken	21	Barbecue Spare Ribs	£6.80	65	Chicken with Vegetables in Satay Sauce 🥒	£6.60		·		
	22	Spare Ribs in Peking Sauce	£6.80	66	Kung Pao Chicken 🥠	£6.60				Bún is Vermicelli rice noodles served with fresh herbs,
Page fried putsetly fing "rooms (3)	23	Tempura King Prawn (each)	£1.60	67	Grilled Chicken Breast Chinese Style	£6.80				•
Property Checkers 10	24	Deep Fried Butterfly King Prawns (8)	£7.50	68	Cantonese Roast Duck	£7.60				
Crispy Ammatic Dust 1/4 \$10.0 70 Crispy Lock in Orange Soules \$7.8 15 Must Dishes (9) \$2.40 \$7 Dusk with Orean Peppers in Block Sea not soul. \$7.50 \$1.8 Principle Fried Rise (9) \$2.40 \$4.5 \$1.8 \$1.0 \$1.8 \$1.0	25	Prawn Crackers	£2.30	69	Duck with Pineapple	£7.30				144 Bún Chả Giò - Crispy Spring Rolls with Vermicelli Noodles £7.00
Chicken Asward Com Soup Fig. 8 71	26	Crispy Aromatic Duck 1/4	£10.00	70	Crispy Duck in Orange Sauce	£7.80				
Most Dishes (Beef & Pork) 17 Singapore Vegetarian Fried Rice (V) 64-00 47 8 8 8 10 10 10 10 10	27	Crispy Aromatic Duck 1/2	£18.50	71	Duck with Green Peppers in Black Bean Sauce 🥒	£7.60				
Chicken A Sweet Com Soup		Soup			Meat Dishes (Beef & Pork)					
Chicken Mountroom Soup	28	Chicken & Sweet Corn Soup	£3.00	72	Sliced Beef with Mushrooms	£6.50	118			
Hot & Sour Soup	29	Chicken Noodle Soup	£3.00	73	Sliced Beef with Mixed Vegetables	£6.50				
Michael Sour Soup (*) \$2.50 75 Sliced Beef with Tomatoes \$6.50 10 Chicken Chow Mein \$6.50 120 Chicken Chow Mein \$6.50 120 Beef Chow Mein \$6.50 120 Phứ đã Tái - Think) sliced Beef Brisket \$6.50 120 Beef Chow Mein \$6.50 120 Phứ đã Tái - Think) sliced Beef Brisket \$6.50 120 Beef Chow Mein \$6.50 120 Phứ đã Tái - Think) sliced Beef Brisket \$6.50 120 Beef Chow Mein \$6.50 120 Phứ đã Tái - Think) sliced Beef Brisket \$6.50 120 Phứ đã Tái - Think) sliced Beef Brisket \$6.50 120 Phứ đã Tái - Think) sliced Beef Brisket \$6.50 120 Phứ đã Tái - Think) sliced Beef Brisket \$6.50 120 Phứ đã Tái - Think) sliced Beef Brisket \$6.50 120 Phứ đã Tái - Think) sliced Beef Brisket \$6.50 120 Phứ đã Tái - Think) sliced Beef Brisket \$6.50 120 Phứ đã Tái - Think) sliced Beef Brisket \$6.50 120 Phứ đã Tái - Think) sliced Beef Brisket \$6.50 120 Phứ đã Tái - Think) sliced Beef Brisket \$6.50 120 Phứ đã Tái - Think) sliced Beef Brisket \$6.50 Phứ đã Tái - Think) sliced Beef Brisket \$6.50 Phứ đã Tái - Think) sliced Beef Brisket \$6.50 Phứ đã Tái - Think) sliced Beef Brisket \$6.50 Phứ đã Tái - Think) sliced Beef Brisket \$6.50 Phứ đã Tái - Think) sliced Beef Brisket \$6.50 Phứ đã Tái - Think) sliced Beef Brisket \$6.50 Phứ đã Tái - Think) sliced Beef Brisket \$6.50 Phứ đã Tái - Think) sliced Beef Brisket \$6.50 Phứ đã Tái - Think) sliced Beef Brisket \$6.50 Phứ đã Tái - Think) sliced Beef Brisket \$6.50 Phứ đã Tái - Think) sliced Beef Brisket \$6.50 Phứ đã Tái - Think) sliced Beef Brisket \$6.50 Phứ đã Tái - Think) sliced Beef Brisket \$6.50 Phứ đã Tái - Think) sliced Beef Brisket \$6.50 Phứ đã Tái - Think) sliced Beef Brisket \$6.50 Phứ đã Tái - Think) sliced Beef Brisket \$6.50 Phứ đã Tái - Think) sliced Beef Brisket \$6.50 Phứ đã Tái - Think) sl	30	Chicken Mushroom Soup	£3.00	74	Sliced Beef with Onions	£6.50		Chow Mein (Egg Noodles) & Vermicelli Noodles		•
Secret Control of Secret Sour Pick Secret Control of Secret Sec	31	Hot & Sour Soup 🥠	£3.60	75	Sliced Beef with Tomatoes	£6.50	119	Singapore Vermicelli Noodles 🥖	£5.80	•
Mixed Vegetable Soup (V) £2.90 77 Sliced Beef in Black Pepper Sauce £6.40 121 Beef Chow Mein £5.60 149 Phô Bô Tál - Thinly Sliced Beef £10.50	32	Vegetarian Hot & Sour Soup (V)	£3.40	76	Sliced Beef with Green Peppers in Black Bean Sauce 🥒	£6.50	120	Chicken Chow Mein	£5.40	
Second Sour Chicken Balls (10) E2.90 78 Deep Fried Shreaded Beef E6.90 122 Roost Fork Chow Mein E6.40 150 Phở Nạm Chín - Tender Sliced Beef Brisket E10.50 E2.40 E2.	33	Mixed Vegetable Soup (V)	£2.90	77	Sliced Beef in Black Pepper Sauce	£6.40	121	Beef Chow Mein	£5.60	
Sweet & Sour Dishes 79	34	Egg & Sweet Corn Soup (V)	£2.90	78	Deep Fried Shredded Beef	£6.90	122	Roast Pork Chow Mein	£5.40	,
Sweet & Sour Chicken Balls (10) £6.60 80 Pork with Green Peppers in Black Bean Sauce £5.90 124 Roast Duck Chow Mein (with Garlia (v) £4.60 152 Phở Đặc Biệt - Thinly Sliced Beet, Chicken & Beef Balls £11.00 125 Chow Mein with Garlia (v) £4.40 E4.40		Sweet & Sour Dishes		79	Sliced Pork with Mushrooms	£5.90	123	King Prawn Chow Mein	£6.80	·
Sweet & Sour Chicken Silices £6.80 81 Siliced Barbecue Roast Pork (Char Sui) £6.10 125 Chow Mein with Gardie (V) £4.60	35	Sweet & Sour Chicken Balls (10)	£6.60	80	Pork with Green Peppers in Black Bean Sauce 🥒	£5.90	124	Roast Duck Chow Mein	£6.60	
Sweet & Sour Pork Balls (10) £6.00 Seafood Dishes [27] Plain Chow Mein (V) £4.00 Hue - Vietnam Ancient Capital // Sweet & Sour Mixed Balls (4 Chicken, 4 Pork, 4 Prawn) £8.00 82 King Prawn with Mixed Vegetables £7.50 Side Dishes Wing Prawn With Green Peppers in Black Bean Sauce £7.90 129 Curry Sauce (V) £2.50 Side Dishes Wing Prawn Hong Kong Style £6.30 85 King Prawn With Green Peppers in Black Bean Sauce £7.90 129 Curry Sauce (V) £2.50 Side Dishes Wing Prawn Hong Kong Style £6.30 86 King Prawn & Cashew Nuts in Yellow Bean Sauce £7.90 130 Barbecue Sauce (V) £2.50 Corm & Rote Beaf Curry Sides \$\frac{150}{150}\$ Corm & Rote Beaf Coconut Chicken Thighs Garnished with Cucumber & Cos Lettuce \$\frac{150}{150}\$ Corm & Rote Roti - Braised Coconut Chicken Thighs Garnished with Cucumber & Cos Lettuce \$\frac{150}{150}\$ Corm & Rote Roti - Braised Coconut Chicken Thighs Garnished with Cucumber & Cos Lettuce \$\frac{150}{150}\$ Corm & Rote Roti - Braised Coconut Chicken Thighs Garnished with Cucumber & Cos Lettuce \$\frac{150}{150}\$ Corm & Rote Roti - Braised Coconut Chicken Thighs Garnished with Cucumber & Cos Lettuce \$\frac{150}{150}\$ Corm & Rote Roti - Braised Coconut Chicken Thighs Garnished with Cucumber & Cos Lettuce \$\frac{150}{150}\$ Corm & Rote Roti - Braised Coconut Chicken Thighs Garnished with Cucumber & Cos Lettuce \$\frac{150}{150}\$ Corm & Rote Roti - Braised Coconut Chicken Thighs Garnished with Cucumber & Cos Lettuce \$\frac{150}{150}\$ Corm & Rote Roti - Braised Coconut Chicken Thighs Garnished with Cucumber & Cos Lettuce \$\frac{150}{150}\$ Rote Rote - Braised Coconut Chicken Thighs Garnished with Cucumber & Cos Lettuce \$\frac{150}{150}\$ Rote Rote - Braised Coconut Chicken Fron Yung & Side Regular Chips (V) \$\frac{150}{150}\$ Rote Rote - Braised Coconut Chicken Fron Yung With Green Peppers in Black Bean Sauce \$\frac{150}{150}\$ Rote Rote - Braised Coconut Chicken	36	Sweet & Sour Chicken Slices	£6.80	81	Sliced Barbecue Roast Pork (Char Sui)	£6.10	125	Chow Mein with Garlic (V)	£4.60	
Sweet & Sour King Prawn Balls (10) £7.50 82 King Prawn with Cashew Nuts £7.80 127 Plain Chow Mein (v) £4.00 Hue - Vietnam Ancient Capital 130 Hue - Vietnam Ancien	37	Sweet & Sour Pork Balls (10)	£6.00		Seafood Dishes		126	Chow Mein with Bean Sprouts (V)	£4.40	
Sweet & Sour Chicken Hong Kong Style £6.90 84	38	Sweet & Sour King Prawn Balls (10)	£7.50	82		£7.80	127	Plain Chow Mein (V)	£4.00	• •
Sweet & Sour Chicken Hong Kong Style £6.90 84	39	Sweet & Sour Mixed Balls (4 Chicken, 4 Pork, 4 Prawn)	£8.20		•			oida Biaka a		153 Bún Bò Huế - Thinly Sliced Beef, Pork, Prawn £10.50
Sweet & Sour Pork Hong Kong Style £6.30 85 King Prawn with Green Peppers in Black Bean Sauce £7.90 129 Curry Sauce (V) £2.50 £	40	Sweet & Sour Chicken Hong Kong Style	£6.90		ů ů		100		00.50	154 Bún Tôm Huế - King Prawns £11.50
Sweet & Sour King Prawn Hong Kong Style Curry Dishes Curry Dishes Curry Dishes Foo Yung Dishes / Omelette 131 Satay Sauce (V) 43 Chicken Curry £6.00 87 Chicken Foo Yung £6.30 88 King Prawn Foo Yung £6.30 88 King Prawn Foo Yung £6.50 45 Pork Curry £5.80 89 Special Foo Yung £6.50 Mushroom Foo Yung (V) £4.50 Salt & Peppercorn Chips (V) £3.20 Salt & Peppercorn Chips (V) £3.20 Spicy Vegetarian (V) £2.50 £2.50 Com Gà Roti - Braised Coconut Chicken Thighs Garnished with Cucumber & Cos Lettuce Com Suràn Nuráng - Chargrilled Pork Chops, Garnished with Cucumber, Pickles & Classic Vietnamese Fish Sauce £9.50 Com Suràn Nuráng - Chargrilled Pork Chops, Garnished with Cucumber, Pickles & Classic Vietnamese Fish Sauce £10.50 Spicy Vegetarian (V) £2.80 £2.80 £3.00 £3.00 £3.00 £4.50 £5.80 Salt & Peppercorn Chips (V) £3.20 £3.20	41	Sweet & Sour Pork Hong Kong Style	£6.30							
Curry Dishes / Curry Dishes / Curry Dishes / Omelette Foo Yung Dishes / Omelette 131 Satay Sauce (V)	42	Sweet & Sour King Prawn Hong Kong Style	£7.80							
Chicken Curry £6.00 87 Chicken Foo Yung £5.40 132 Hoisin Sauce (V) £2.80 156 Com Sườn Nướng - Chargrilled Pork Chops, Garnished with Cucumber, Pickles & Classic Vietnamese Fish Sauce (V) £2.60 Fork Curry £5.80 89 Special Foo Yung £6.50 134 Large Chips (V) £3.20 Desserts 90 Mushroom Foo Yung (V) £4.50 135 Salt & Peppercorn Chips (V) £3.00 157 Banana Fritters (V) £3.20 Spicy Vegetarian (V) Vegetarian (V) Vegetarian (V) Vegetarian (V) Vegetarian (V) Vegetarian (V) Salt & Desserts Salt & Des		Curry Dishes 🥖		_ _	•					100
Beef Curry £6.30 88 King Prawn Foo Yung £6.80 133 Regular Chips (V) £2.60 with Cucumber, Pickles & Classic Vietnamese Fish Sauce £10.50 Pork Curry £5.80 89 Special Foo Yung £6.50 134 Large Chips (V) £3.20 Spicy Vegetarian (V) Vegetarian (V) Vegetarian (V) Vegetarian (V) Vegetarian (V) Vegetarian (V) F3.20 Apple Fritters (V) £3.20	43	•	£6.00	97	•	£5.40		, , , ,		Cam Strán Nitána - Chararilled Pork Chons Garnished
Pork Curry £5.80 89 Special Foo Yung £6.50 134 Large Chips (V) £3.20 Desserts 90 Mushroom Foo Yung (V) £4.50 135 Salt & Peppercorn Chips (V) £3.00 157 Banana Fritters (V) £3.20 Spicy V Vegetarian (V) Vegetarian (V) P Vegan (VE) 158 Apple Fritters (V) £3.20		,			v					170 + 111711
90 Mushroom Foo Yung (V) £4.50 135 Salt & Peppercorn Chips (V) £3.00 157 Banana Fritters (V) £3.20 Spicy Vegetarian (V) Vegetarian (V) Vegetarian (V) Vegetarian (V) For the same special rectangly for the same special	45	,								Bassart
Spicy Vegetarian (V) Vegetarian (V) Vegetarian (V) F3.20										
ADDICTILLOS VI		✓ Spicy Vegetarian (V) VE Vegan (VF)		55	dodoiiig (*)	_ 1.00	100	Santar Spporoom Ompo (v)	_5.50	
			7.					Happy to cater dishes to dietary/allergy requirements. Just ask!		150 Apple Fillers (V) £3.20